

Balwant Singh etc. vs State of Punjab (BA 01734/2020)

Present: Shri Rajpal Sharma , Advocate for applicant-
accused (through video conferencing)
Shri Anshuman Syal, Additional Public Prosecutor for
State (through video conferencing)

Report from concerned police station has not been received.
Case is now adjourned to 05.10.2020 for arguments. Report from
concerned police station be called for the said date.

Dt 29.09.2020
Gagandeep

(Jagdeep Sood)
ASJ, Moga
(UID No.PB00169)